Modification A to Contract #20-16

This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403, and TREMPEALEAU
COUNTY HEALTHCARE CENTER, whose principal business address is W20410 State Road
121, Whitehall, Wisconsin 54773,

The modification to this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2020
through December 31, 2020 with addition of the following:

Increase 71740.002.900.404500 by $37,000. tH
This increases the total program allocation to $437,000.

Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A}.

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section Iil. A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board

Chairperson with signatures affixed.gé ) ’
T Jan 19,2021

{signed )Lor claurrt (an 23, 2021 1422 C5T) Jan 215 2021
Provider's Authorized Representative Date
(SiQHEd)Kiélag!nn,mn14:zocsn Jan 21, 2021
Racine County Human Services Director Date
(signed) f )
\A/ Racine County Hxecutive Date
(signed) /y]/“ A4 || 'VVI mid
~" . |Racine Caunty Corporation Counsel | Daté )
(signed) M&M Ei U k o)
* Date
(signed)__ /A { U //0)\(_/)“0‘)‘(

Signature: »&5«»%7%

Email: lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com




Trempealeau County #20-16 Mod A

Final Audit Report 2021-01-21
Created: 2021-01-18
By: " Duane McKinney(Duane.McKinney@radnecoLihty.obm) '
Statust . Signed . o o .
Transaction ID: - GBJCHBCAABAA2GQ0GCFENBJGPRKIbDASBAX42QgZX .

"Trempealeau County #20-16 Mod A" History

™ Document created by Duane McKinney (Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 3:00:44 PM GMT- iP address: 174.102.174.25

E5 Document emailed to Lisa Meyer (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 3:01:40 PM GMT

% Email viewed by Lisa Meyer (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 4:04:29 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

% Document e-signed by Lisa Meyar (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 4:05:41 PM GMT - Time Source: server- |P address; 99.20.190.24

&4 Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 4:05:44 PM GMT

) Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:06:05 PM GMT- iP address: 104.47.65.254

& Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer {gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 8:36:24 PM GMT - Time Source: server- |P address: 99,122.64,167

B} Document emailed to Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:06:25 PM GMT

3 Email viewed by Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-21 - 8:19:58 PM GMT- |P address: 104.47.65.254

éﬁé Document e-signed by Hope Otto (hope.otio@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 8:20:32 PM GMT - Time Source: server- [P address; 166.182.81.30

B4 Document emailed to Lori Glaunert (Iglaunert@tchcc.com) for signature
2021-01-21 - 8:20:34 PM GMT

Adabe Sign




9 Email viewed by Lori Glaunert (Iglaunert@tchcc.com)
2021-01-21 - 8:21:12 PM GMT- IP address: 68.65.59.162

& Document e-signed by Lori Glaunert (Iglaunert@tchce.com)
Slignature Date: 2021-01-21 - 8:21:53 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address; 68.65.59,162

& Agreement completed.
2021-01-21 - 8:21:53 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




